
HOLIDAY LIST 2019/2020 
 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED TO THE CHILDREN ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 
 
Halloween Break – Wednesday 30th October – Monday 4th November 2019 
  
Christmas break – Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020 
 
Half Term Break – Monday 17th February – Wednesday 19th February 2020 
 
St Patrick’s Day & Break – Monday 16th March – Wednesday 18th March 2020 
 
Easter Break – Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020 
 
May Bank Holidays – Monday 4th and Monday 25th May 2020 
 
Friday 5th June 2020 
 
 
BAKER DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED BUT STAFF WORKING: 
 
Tuesday 5th November 2019 (at the end of the Halloween break) 
 
Friday 20th December 2019 (at the beginning of the Christmas break) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 


